TUW

TRINITY UNDERWRITERS

Amerigo Insurance Agency

1110 Civic Center

Blvd #202D

Customer Name

Effective Date

INVOICE

RK Logistic Inc

12-20-2025

MTC24-100319-109581-AMIA

Yuba City , California 95993

EFFECTIVE

12-20-2025

TRANSACTION

New Business
Commission Credit

New Business
Commission Credit

Policy#

Client # 109581

Company Dellwood Specialty

DESCRIPTION

MTC - NEW Business
on $ 2,430.00

TI - NEW Business
on$ 1,500.00

Indicated Annual Fees (Fully Earned)
Program Fee

Association Fee

The Truckers Network Fee

Annual Taxes

AMOUNT:

$2,430.00
-$ 291.60

$1,500.00
- $180.00

$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$117.90

$ 3,626.30

TRINITY UNDERWRITERS, LIC

623 West Main St. Suite B, Clarkson, KY 42726
accounting@trinityunderwriters.net

Phone: (844) 392-0040 Fax: (866) 315-7868




