



INVOICE

Amerigo Insurance Agency
1110 Civic Center Blvd #202D
Yuba City , California 95993

Customer Name	RK Logistic Inc
Effective Date	12-20-2025
Policy#	MTC24-100319-109581-AMIA
Client #	109581
Company	Dellwood Specialty

EFFECTIVE	TRANSACTION	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT:
12-20-2025	New Business Commission Credit	MTC - NEW Business on \$ 2,430.00	\$ 2,430.00 -\$ 291.60
	New Business Commission Credit	TI - NEW Business on \$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00 - \$ 180.00
		Indicated Annual Fees (Fully Earned)	\$ 50.00
		Program Fee	\$0.00
		Association Fee	\$0.00
		The Truckers Network Fee	\$0.00
		Annual Taxes	\$ 117.90
		Total:	\$ 3,626.30

TRINITY UNDERWRITERS, LLC

623 West Main St. Suite B, Clarkson, KY 42726
accounting@trinityunderwriters.net
Phone: (844) 392-0040 Fax: (866) 315-7868